Values (000 USD)

ISRAEL

45 Cork and articles of cork
Harmonised System 2012

Imports

Exports

2017

2018 2019

2020

2021

2017

2018 2019

2020

2021

World

EU27

Euro area

G7

OECD
Australia
Austria
Belgium
Canada
Chile
Colombia
Czech Republic
Denmark
Estonia
Finland
France
Germany
Greece
Hungary
Iceland
Ireland
Israel
Italy
Japan
Korea
Latvia
Lithuania
Luxembourg
Mexico
Netherlands
New Zealand
Norway
Poland
Portugal
Slovak Republic
Slovenia
Spain
Sweden
Switzerland
Tiirkiye
United Kingdom
United States

Non-0ECD
Algeria
Argentina
Brazil
Bulgaria
China
Croatia
Egypt
Hong Kong, China
India
Indonesia
Iran
Kazakhstan
Kuwait
Libya
Malaysia
Morocco
Nigeria
Pakistan
Philippines
Romania
Russian Federation
Saudi Arabia
Singapore
South Africa
Chinese Taipei
Thailand
Tunisia
Ukraine
United Arab Emirates
Venezuela
Viet Nam

Unspecified

5695
5046
4974
1170
4979

976

145

16
3591
127
36

20
12

21
716

440

148

6230 5890
5256 5040
5229 5016

966 1301
5348 5108

723 1092

134 159

4170 3570
158 176
35 31
19 2

83 34
882 782

651 511

55 75
135 191

6693
6013
5997
1422
6164

137

4459
150
87
27

33
529
311

98
109

6945
6078
6026
2084
6109

1926

121

29
3798
169
17

23

836

593

85
154

133
64
64

113

122

36

55

22

4514 195
118 8
17 o
101 65

4447 160

104

87 57
46 1

46

21 34

63

31
33

27
13

141
75
75
25
98

7

36

.. Not available

Note: Detailed metadata at: http://metalinks.oecd.org/itcs/20221216/0242.
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